Fiche technique

Sanpress Inox-Coude 45°
- embouts a sertir

équipement
Joints EPDM
modéle 2326
el article 435 370
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IQ

Caractéristiques

Certification VdS

Diametre extérieur du tube

Cotes d'encombrement

Longueur

Cotes d'encombrement (version antérieure)
Longueur (version antérieure)

Poids

Volume

Matériau

92326d3a0dd16e30d0449a1a7bc54206c2699556

VdS

Z*
L*

328 g
1243,2 cm?®

acier inoxydable

54
27 mm
67 mm
44 mm

84 mm
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